400m Dash

Landon Blankenship

Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Gavin McClary
Gabe Cox
Jacob Robinson
Gabe Cox
Jacob Robinson
Gabe Cox
Gabe Cox
Gabe Cox

Gabe Cox

Gabe Cox
Malachi Keefe
Gabe Cox
Lance Ritchey
Aden Durbin
Lance Ritchey
Aden Durbin
Lance Ritchey
Aden Durbin
Aden Durbin
Aden Durbin

Effort
56.50
56.64
56.70
56.90
57.10
57.59
57.64
57.79
58.90
59.00
59.10
59.31
60.50
60.67
60.81
61.00
61.00
61.29
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66.90
68.20
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79.80

Place
2nd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd

5th
4th

2nd
7th

4th
3rd
5th
4th

Location
Plymouth
Colonel Crawford
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Mapleton Conference
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Plymouth
Colonel Crawford
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus
Buckeye Central
Mapleton Conference
Plymouth
Crestview
Plymouth
Crestview

Colonel Crawford District

Plymouth

Colonel Crawford District

Crestview
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Crestview
Plymouth

Date
4/6/2021
4/30/2021
4/6/2021
4/6/2021
4/13/2021
5/12/2021
4/16/2021
5/4/2021
4/6/2021
4/30/2021
3/30/2021
5/4/2021
4/3/2021
4/16/2021
5/12/2021
4/13/2021
4/27/2021
4/10/2021
4/27/2021
5/19/2021
4/6/2021
5/19/2021
4/27/2021
4/13/2021
3/30/2021
4/6/2021
4/27/2021
4/10/2021



